Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0521847 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 5/30/2019 5:44:22 PM

Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: ELIZABETHTOWN JUNIOR WOMAN'S CLUB, INC.

Company ID: 0521847 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 8/31/2001 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/30/2019 5:44:22 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

P.O. BOX 1011

ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42702-2751

Registered Agent Name/Address

TERESA RENEE MCMAHAN 202 N. MULBERRY STREET ELIZABETHTOWN, KY 42701

Current Officers

President Ashley Riggs 1522 Yorkshire Drive, Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Secretary Jennifer Hammond 395 Optimist Road, Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Treasurer Teresa Renee McMahan 202 N. Mulberry Street, Elizabethtown, KY 42701

Directors

Director Ashley Riggs 1522 Yorkshire Drive, Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Director Teresa Renee McMahan 202 N. Mulberry St., Elizabethtown, KY 42701
Director Jennifer Hammond 395 Optimist Road, Elizabethtown, KY 42701

County: Hardin Business size: Small

Ownership: Women-owned

Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Teresa Renee McMahan

Title Treasurer